LSl

Placering Namn

FJALLMARATON

OPPET FJALL

29 JUNI 2019

Forening

DAMER 43 KM

ottfjillet

1 Alexandra Nilsson
2 Ellen Forsberg
3 Emelie Broms
4 Camilla Bruman
5 Kristina Forslund
6 Victoria Nyberg
7 Malin Fallgren
8 Kristina EIf
9 Klara Skoog
10 Eva Ekdahl
11 Mikaela Waller
12 Paula Kirkegaard
13 Anneli Nordenvall
14 Ewa Borin Hamrin
15 Karin Strom
16 Ylva Wendle Sundbom
17 Malin Baggstroms
18 Amanda Ekman
19 Maria Eriksson
20 Sofia Forell
21 Pia Forsberg
22 Hanna Rita Hylander
23 Anneli Lindberg
24 Susanne Olars
25 Emma Swardh
26 Camilla Ekegren
27 Linn Alexandersson
28 My Lindqvist

Lundhags

Bracke SK Motion

Coachanna / Kommunals IF

Norrbarke Skidklubb

Hovsta IF

OLFD

Team Nordic Trail
IF Activerum Stallarholmen

Gotland trail run
Edsbyn
Team Nordic Trail

01:07:10
01:06:59
01:18:35
01:12:18
01:18:01
01:15:30
01:13:51
01:21:58
01:27:07
01:19:20
01:21:08
01:21:13
01:32:59
01:19:04
01:22:56
01:23:16
01:18:42
01:41:09
01:24:11
01:26:38
01:34:46
01:23:15
01:24:16
01:25:59
01:29:33
01:28:42
01:37:39
01:37:35

Nordbotten
02:09:52
02:16:58
02:32:03
02:10:06
02:32:07
02:28:36
02:33:14
02:44:53
03:07:49
02:51:48
02:43:45
02:43:57
03:03:59
02:45:36
02:51:30
02:51:36
02:34:51
03:36:49
02:49:15
02:52:25
03:08:18
02:51:23
02:54:05
03:05:32
02:59:56

03:07:52
03:07:51

Hallfjallet
03:09:34

03:42:27
03:46:10
03:42:58
03:41:05
03:44:29
03:59:08
04:19:09
04:00:33
03:57:28
03:57:47
04:16:13
04:09:19
04:18:27
04:18:51
03:54:14
04:57:33
04:20:58
04:18:03
04:35:49
04:27:37
04:19:24
04:33:38
04:28:42
04:21:21
04:49:25
04:49:03

Tobaksvallen
03:29:20
03:41:41
04:05:14
04:09:06
04:05:02
04:05:37
04:10:10
04:26:16
04:43:36
04:27:08
04:24:42
04:24:49
04:40:36
04:38:13
04:55:18
04:49:08
04:23:59
05:22:02
04:49:09
04:45:18
05:03:49
05:00:18
04:51:15
05:08:05
05:02:00
04:56:59
05:19:17
05:19:18

Grofjallet
03:55:51
04:09:52
04:34:42
04:39:47
04:39:20
04:41:20
04:41:42
04:59:17
05:18:32
05:02:15
05:02:46
05:02:46
05:18:40
05:19:33
05:26:34
05:26:21
05:00:50
06:00:08
05:28:32
05:27:04
05:42:53
05:41:34
05:31:08
05:44:23
05:42:56
05:36:14
06:01:20
06:01:21

Skavhugget
04:36:22
04:51:12
05:17:47
05:26:52
05:24:47
05:32:13
05:32:00
05:56:20
06:06:04
05:55:30
05:59:23
05:59:32
06:07:22
06:15:22
06:20:32
06:20:37
06:10:36
06:45:49
06:25:49
06:20:20
06:38:43
06:43:33
06:32:43
06:43:17
06:42:28

06:57:41
06:57:50

Villiste

05:23:39
05:49:48
06:03:51
06:03:08
06:09:29
06:10:49
06:36:08
06:45:47
06:38:17
06:39:54
06:39:53
06:48:20
06:59:09
07:03:51
07:03:02
07:00:53
07:19:54
07:11:33
07:06:53
07:18:52
07:22:33
07:26:16
07:27:18
07:31:01
07:29:33
07:46:30
07:46:54

mal
05:30:04
05:54:08
06:24:21
06:34:45
06:36:02
06:43:47
06:49:54
07:16:34
07:18:22
07:21:17
07:24:47
07:25:05
07:26:17
07:39:51
07:46:07
07:48:27
07:50:36
07:51:06
07:51:49
07:53:18
07:58:25
08:03:46
08:14:21
08:16:28
08:17:51
08:21:54
08:28:36
08:28:41



29 Carina Kedborg

30 Therese Lund

31 Anna Hellstrom

32 Ulrika Haner

33 Karin Weckman

34 Melina Arcos

35 Christina Persson

36 Nina Westerback

37 Ida Konig

38 Hanna Grénroos

39 Karin Grundler

40 Tove Grip

41 Petra Linden
Sofi Torstensson
Ellen Skoog
Lovisa Lindgren

Cecilia Steenberg Forsberg

Ellinor Wik
Caroline Soderberg
Catharina Bystrom
Linnea Lindberg

Team Sportia/Sportringen

Team Konig

Bergsjon

OLFD

01:29:19
01:29:27
01:31:55
01:55:33
01:31:01
01:22:01
01:33:18
01:33:22
01:25:35
01:46:28
01:38:25
01:42:30
01:49:15
01:48:26
01:27:14
01:51:08
01:55:27
01:41:42
01:48:48
01:46:37
01:39:10

03:03:41
03:03:45
03:13:12
03:51:32
03:18:51
02:53:46
03:18:29
03:17:15
03:06:02
03:37:11
03:26:41
03:27:23
03:53:07
03:39:50
03:07:57
03:53:46
03:51:54
03:36:56
03:39:55
04:04:15
03:13:42

04:33:26
04:33:31
04:47:59
05:15:59
04:51:46
04:22:23
04:52:36

04:45:10
05:16:24
04:57:19
05:17:57
05:43:24

05:39:57

05:03:35

05:04:33
05:19:31
05:44:33
05:26:32
04:55:57
05:28:36
05:24:56
05:27:10
05:51:39
05:33:42
05:58:51
06:34:17

05:44:47

05:45:25
05:45:24
06:01:20
06:31:23
06:07:12
05:42:52
06:22:26
06:06:57
06:27:27
06:35:08
06:23:24
06:56:29
07:27:10

06:50:58
06:51:01
07:03:47
07:32:23
07:12:43
06:57:37
07:28:24
07:24:20
07:40:43
07:47:12
07:40:17
08:09:41
09:02:33

07:40:47
07:40:45
07:49:54
08:13:59
08:04:07
07:50:58
08:20:41
08:15:13
08:31:53
08:43:00
08:48:37
09:14:54
10:08:20

08:31:54
08:31:56
08:34:27
08:53:50
08:58:13
09:00:32
09:11:31
09:11:37
09:26:24
09:43:32
09:53:12
10:17:32
11:23:05
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit



